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Make change.  You can use $20, $10, $5, $1, 25¢, 10¢, 5¢,  or 1¢.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $47.22.

$5

10¢

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $17.28.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $37.13.

Use the fewest bills and coins to make $26.54.

9 5
+ 2 9

8 6
+ 8 5

9 1
+ 6 6

5 7
+ 7 9

8 8
9 7

+ 1 2

8 2
9 1

+ 7 4
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Robert and Pam have the same amount of money.  Robert has 9 nickels and 8 dimes.  If 

Pam has 5 dimes, then how many nickels does she have?

Write this number:
4 ones, 5 tens, 8 thousands Make your own 

equation.

 + 7 = 

Write this number:
8 thousands, 7 ones, 4 
hundreds, 3 tens

A teacher arranges desks.  
She puts 4 desks in each 
row.  There are 3 rows.  
How many desks are there?

80 + 80 + 80

Change this into a 

multiplication problem.

 x 

Circle the even numbers.

32   84   66   47

45   58   53   89   60

51   36   45   82

word root gress can mean step progress, digress
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Can you name the mystery three-digit number?

If you multiply the second and the last digits, the product is 36.

The second digit is 5 more than the first digit.

If you add the first and the second digits, the sum is 14.

One of the digits is 5.

97
8-

6,  8,  ,   12,  14,  16,  

18,  20

Round 52 to the nearest 10.

double 700 If you know
 86 + 28 = 114
Then what is 86 + 27?

8 - 6 + 3 + 3

7 - 3 = 13 - 9 = 10 - 9 = 5 + 8 =

2 + 2 = 7 + 5 = 6 + 7 = 17 - 8 =
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Megan sat in a chair. 
The chair felt good. She 
read a book. It was a 
good book. The book 
had seven parts. Each 
part had six pages. How 
many pages were in the 
book?

Thornton Wilder's 
birthday is 8 days after 
David's birthday. David's 
birthday is May 25. On 
what date is Thornton 
Wilder's birthday?

"Jack Sprat could eat 
no fat......" Jack ate 2 
plates of beans. Each 
plate had 14 beans on it. 
How many beans did 
Jack eat?

Sudoku Sums of 11
Each row, column, and box must have the numbers 1 through 6.
Hint: Look for sudoku sums.  The sum of the two boxes inside of 
the dashed lines is 11.

Here is an example of a sudoku sum of 11: 6 5

1 6

3 5

2 1

6

2

4

1 0
+ 6 2
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Color in 1
2

. Count by 4s.

30 50

6 9 - 4 =
822

Write this number using words.

Can you think of a five-letter word 
that has the vowel E in it? 3 5

- 2 3

Adam had 49 football 
trading cards. His father 
gave him 26 more cards. 
Adam made a wild guess 
that he had a total of 80 
cards. How many cards 
did he really have?

Write a word to describe 
November.

Circle the best estimate for the answer to:
131 + 23

270 170 150 260

6 4 + 5 =
What fraction of the
box is shaded?

4

lews

loss

luss

looss

4 8
+ 2 5

3 5
+ 2 4

6 6 - 5 =

14 + = 24 17 + = 20

5 - 3 = 8 + 6 = 7 + 1 = 11 - 2 =

6 + = 10

12 + = 19
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Here is an example of shade box subtraction:

- =

Complete this shade box subtraction.

- =

9 5 + 2 =

Draw 3 pictures in the correct order.  Use each of the clues so you will know what to draw.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 1 of these 3 pictures.
The picture IS in the correct spot.

Draw 2 of these 3 pictures.
The pictures to use are in the correct spot.

Draw the 3 pictures in the correct order:

2 6 - 1 = 3 5
- 2 7

Expand the number.

117 = + 10 +

2 + = 11

14 + = 20

4 + = 17

6 + = 10

9 - 7 = 8 - 5 = 13 - 8 = 9 + 6 =
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646
+ 621

919
- 866

252,1
- 198

923
+ 872

447
+ 224

270,1
- 192

235
+ 919

044
- 102

403,1
- 387

123
+ 693

239
+ 208

937
- 761

029
+ 351

274
- 242

798
+ 978

204
+ 164

597
- 383

513,1
- 493

739
- 586

991
+ 741

775
+ 565

334,1
- 917

782
+ 921

461,1
- 292

507,1
- 718

587
+ 214

523
- 781

661
+ 449

161
+ 422

628,1
- 039

001,1
- 338

143
+ 114

301,1
- 449

167
+ 735

583,1
- 558

2
+ 2

+ 6

+ 6

61
+

91
+ 6

- 5

+ 9

- 2

72
+

53
+

04
+

44
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END 381

377

372

373

END

367

313

325

312

72

END 479

478770

492

481 482

END

109

52

22

146

97

98

100

START

139 - 42

Draw a line from START to END.
350 + 22 139 - 42 300 + 12
496 - 18

Cross out the equation you use above and then write it below.
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Holly found a bird's nest.
It had three little blue 
eggs in it. Amanda 
found a nest with five 
little white eggs in it. 
Emma found a nest 
with four brown eggs 
in it. How many eggs 
did the girls find in all?

Mr. Robinson counted 
18 quarts of milk in the 
dairy case. He added 
12 more quarts. How 
many quarts of milk 
were in the case?

Rosa put daffodils and 
daisies in a vase. She 
put five more daffodils 
than daisies in the vase. 
There are thirty-one 
flowers in all. How 
many daisies are in the 
vase?

160,  ,   200,  220,  

240,  260,  280,  300

In seven hours it will be 
midnight.  What time is it 
now?

7 + 1 - 4

Jenna worked on a 
quilt on Quiet Day. The 
quilt is 7 feet long and 
4 feet wide. What is 
the area of the quilt?

Ava likes to paint. She 
paints for 25 minutes 
every day. How many 
minutes does she paint 
in 6 days?

Gavin had $112.75 in his 
savings account. His 
neighbor gave him 
$6.25 for his birthday. 
He put it in his account. 
How much is in his 
account now?

2 more than 462 Write an odd number. double 40
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Amy Jacob Max Jessica
34 65 7 61

Facts

Amy is seven years old.

Jacob is fifty-four years older than Amy.

Max is twenty-seven years older than Amy.

Jessica is fifty-eight years older than Amy.

How old is Amy?

How old is Jacob?

How old is Max?

How old is Jessica?

across

2. t

4. ye

down

1. l ce

3. s

1.

2.

3.

4.

word root mar can mean sea aquamarine, marine, submarine
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